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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
06.06.2025 - 8:50 Wyniki
Punkty: AQUA 2025

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

11 lat

1. KOTUS Katarzyna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.50 387
2. KALISIAK Liliana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.08 310
3. KOWALSKA Maja 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 36.35 303
4. GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.89 247
5. LENARTOWICZ Hanna 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.98 246
6. RERUCH Zuzanna 14 UKS 190 Łódź 39.99 227
7. BER Lena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.14 225
8. GAJDA Liliana 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 42.98 183
9. KOLASA Dominika 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 45.00 160

10. OKACHI Eliana 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 45.77 152
11. CELMER Zofia 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 52.10 103
12. MATUSIAK Maja 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 52.53 100
13. KECINA Antonina 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 57.40 77

12 lat

1. SAŁKOWSKA Maja 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.54 386
2. WOSIK Zofia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.34 280
3. OLEKSIK Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 37.35 279
4. WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 38.00 265
5. CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 38.13 263
6. ZIÓŁKOWSKA Sandra 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.42 238
7. KUŹBIK Amelia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 39.73 232
8. TRZCIŃSKA Laura 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.78 231
9. MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 40.00 227

10. VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.14 209
11. MALSKA Matylda 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 41.90 198
12. JAWORSKA Zofia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 45.50 154
13. KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 50.10 115

13 lat

1. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 30.91 493
2. SZCZEPANIAK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 32.67 418
3. CIESIELSKA Amelia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.06 403
4. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.98 371
5. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 34.06 369
6. WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.33 360
7. GŁOWACKA Anna 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.22 333
8. CHŁODNICKA Nikola 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.50 325
9. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.67 321

10. WOJDA Zofia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.04 311
11. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.25 306
12. MILCZAREK Aleksandra 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 36.99 288
13. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 44.10 170
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

14 lat

1. KOWALCZYK Helena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.33 431
2. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 32.75 415
3. GRABARCZYK Maja 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.77 378
4. POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 33.90 374
5. ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.16 365
6. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów35.41 328
7. KAŁUŻA Agata 11 MUKS Zgierz 38.50 255
8. WÓLKIEWICZ Julia 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów39.61 234
9. TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.34 222

10. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.39 155

15 lat

1. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.68 504
2. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.07 486
3. LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.73 456
4. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 33.90 374
5. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.97 371
6. KALISZEWSKA Amelia 10 Ks Nelasport 37.88 268

16 lat

1. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 31.58 462
2. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.62 420

Open

1. NOSAL Lena 12 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.85 548
2. SARNA Inez 07 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.00 540
3. LEWANDOWSKA Ada 09 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 30.05 537
4. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 30.18 530
5. SINIARSKA Sylwia 10 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 30.68 504
6. GALIŃSKA Hanna 12 KP Raw-Swim 30.91 493
7. VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.07 486
8. STĘPKA Amelia 08 UKS 190 Łódź 31.32 474
9. GŁOGOWSKA Natalia 08 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 31.33 474

10. STĘPIEŃ Laura 08 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 31.51 466
11. WOŹNIAK Zuzanna 09 UKS 190 Łódź 31.58 462
12. LESZCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.73 456
13. KOWALCZYK Helena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.33 431
14. ŚWINOGA Zuzanna 09 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 32.62 420
15. SZCZEPANIAK Nadia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 32.67 418
16. LEWANDOWSKA Agata 11 KP Raw-Swim 32.75 415
17. CIESIELSKA Amelia 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 33.06 403
18. KOTUS Katarzyna 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.50 387
19. SAŁKOWSKA Maja 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 33.54 386
20. GRABARCZYK Maja 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 33.77 378
21. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 33.90 374

POLAŃSKI Kaya 11 KP Raw-Swim 33.90 374
23. MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 33.97 371
24. GRUDZIŃSKA Laura 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 33.98 371
25. KUMANOWSKA Anna 12 KP Raw-Swim 34.06 369
26. ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.16 365
27. KUCHARSKA Hanna 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.30 361
28. WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 34.33 360
29. RYGIERT Kornelia 08 MUKS Wodnik Łask 34.40 358
30. GŁOWACKA Anna 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 35.22 333
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Otwarte Mistrzostwa Okręgu Łódzkiego 2025
Łódź, 5. - 6.6.2025

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

31. MUSZYŃSKA Lena 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów35.41 328
32. CHŁODNICKA Nikola 12 MKS Jedynka Łódź 35.50 325
33. SZADKOWSKA Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 35.67 321
34. WOJDA Zofia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 36.04 311
35. KALISIAK Liliana 14 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 36.08 310
36. BAYESHKA Ahneshka 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 36.25 306
37. KOWALSKA Maja 14 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 36.35 303
38. MILCZAREK Aleksandra 12 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 36.99 288
39. WOSIK Zofia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 37.34 280
40. OLEKSIK Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 37.35 279
41. RAJCZYK Lena 12 KTP Iskra Konin 37.52 276
42. KALISZEWSKA Amelia 10 Ks Nelasport 37.88 268
43. WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 38.00 265
44. CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 38.13 263
45. KAŁUŻA Agata 11 MUKS Zgierz 38.50 255
46. GÓRECKA Zofia 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.89 247
47. LENARTOWICZ Hanna 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 38.98 246
48. ZIÓŁKOWSKA Sandra 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.42 238
49. WÓLKIEWICZ Julia 11 Energetyczny Klub Sportowy Skra Bełchatów39.61 234
50. KUŹBIK Amelia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 39.73 232
51. TRZCIŃSKA Laura 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 39.78 231
52. RERUCH Zuzanna 14 UKS 190 Łódź 39.99 227
53. MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 40.00 227
54. BER Lena 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 40.14 225
55. TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 40.34 222
56. VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 41.14 209
57. MALSKA Matylda 13 MKS Jedynka Łódź 41.90 198
58. GAJDA Liliana 14 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 42.98 183
59. BUJNOWICZ Maria 12 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 44.10 170
60. KOLASA Dominika 14 UKS Piątka Konstantynów Łódzki 45.00 160
61. RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 45.39 155
62. JAWORSKA Zofia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 45.50 154
63. OKACHI Eliana 14 MKS Jedynka Łódź 45.77 152
64. KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 50.10 115
65. CELMER Zofia 14 MUKS Wodnik Łask 52.10 103
66. MATUSIAK Maja 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 52.53 100
67. KECINA Antonina 14 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 57.40 77


